A

HEART OF THE WASATCH y

Sandy City, Utah O Gandy, UT 4070

Phone: 801-568-7141

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 19-375 Version: Name:
Type: Informational Report Status: Agenda Ready
File created: 2/21/2024 In control: CDBG Committee
On agenda: 5/15/2024 Final action:
Title: Program Year 2020-21
Sponsors:
Indexes:
Code sections:
Attachments:
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
5/15/2024 38 CDBG Committee
4/17/2024 37 CDBG Committee
3/27/2024 36 CDBG Committee
2/21/2024 35 CDBG Committee
1/17/2024 33 CDBG Committee
11/15/2023 32 CDBG Committee
10/18/2023 31 CDBG Committee
9/20/2023 30 CDBG Committee
5/17/2023 29 CDBG Committee
4/19/2023 28 CDBG Committee
3/15/2023 27 CDBG Committee
2/15/2023 26 CDBG Committee
1/18/2023 25 CDBG Committee
9/21/2022 24  CDBG Committee
5/18/2022 23 CDBG Committee
4/20/2022 22 CDBG Committee
3/16/2022 21 CDBG Committee
2/16/2022 20 CDBG Committee
1/19/2022 19 CDBG Committee
12/15/2021 19 CDBG Committee
11/17/2021 18 CDBG Committee
10/20/2021 17  CDBG Committee
9/15/2021 16 CDBG Committee
5/19/2021 15 CDBG Committee
Sandy City, Utah Page 1 of 2 Printed on 5/9/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

File #: 19-375, Version: 38

4/21/2021
1/20/2021
12/16/2020
11/18/2020
10/21/2020
9/16/2020
6/24/2020
5/20/2020
4/15/2020
3/18/2020
2/19/2020
1/15/2020
12/18/2019
11/20/2019
10/16/2019

Agenda Item Title:

14
12
11
10

©

- N W W s~ 00O OO N

CDBG Committee
CDBG Committee
CDBG Committee
CDBG Committee
CDBG Committee
CDBG Committee
CDBG Committee
CDBG Committee
CDBG Committee
CDBG Committee
CDBG Committee
CDBG Committee
CDBG Committee
CDBG Committee
CDBG Committee

Program Year 2020-21

Presenter:

Description/Background:

Fiscal Impact:

Further action to be taken:

Recommended Action and/or Suggested Motion:

(Delete everything in parenthesis and place your recommendation here)

Sandy City, Utah

Page 2 of 2

Printed on 5/9/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

