

Sandy City, Utah

10000 Centennial Parkway Sandy, UT 84070 Phone: 801-568-7141

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 19-375 Version: 38 Name:

Type: Informational Report Status: Agenda Ready

File created: 2/21/2024 **In control:** CDBG Committee

On agenda: 5/15/2024 Final action:

Title: Program Year 2020-21

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Attacimients.				
Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
5/15/2024	38	CDBG Committee		
4/17/2024	37	CDBG Committee		
3/27/2024	36	CDBG Committee		
2/21/2024	35	CDBG Committee		
1/17/2024	33	CDBG Committee		
11/15/2023	32	CDBG Committee		
10/18/2023	31	CDBG Committee		
9/20/2023	30	CDBG Committee		
5/17/2023	29	CDBG Committee		
4/19/2023	28	CDBG Committee		
3/15/2023	27	CDBG Committee		
2/15/2023	26	CDBG Committee		
1/18/2023	25	CDBG Committee		
9/21/2022	24	CDBG Committee		
5/18/2022	23	CDBG Committee		
4/20/2022	22	CDBG Committee		
3/16/2022	21	CDBG Committee		
2/16/2022	20	CDBG Committee		
1/19/2022	19	CDBG Committee		
12/15/2021	19	CDBG Committee		
11/17/2021	18	CDBG Committee		
10/20/2021	17	CDBG Committee		
9/15/2021	16	CDBG Committee		
5/19/2021	15	CDBG Committee		

File #: 19-375, Version: 38					
4/21/2021	14	CDBG Committee			
1/20/2021	12	CDBG Committee			
12/16/2020	11	CDBG Committee			
11/18/2020	10	CDBG Committee			
10/21/2020	9	CDBG Committee			
9/16/2020	8	CDBG Committee			
6/24/2020	7	CDBG Committee			
5/20/2020	6	CDBG Committee			
4/15/2020	6	CDBG Committee			
3/18/2020	5	CDBG Committee			
2/19/2020	4	CDBG Committee			
1/15/2020	3	CDBG Committee			
12/18/2019	3	CDBG Committee			

Agenda Item Title:

Program Year 2020-21

Presenter:

11/20/2019

10/16/2019

Description/Background:

2

1

Fiscal Impact:

Further action to be taken:

Recommended Action and/or Suggested Motion:

CDBG Committee

CDBG Committee

(Delete everything in parenthesis and place your recommendation here)